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Individual Meet Entries Report

Seton Homecoming 21-Dec-24 [Ageup: 11/1/2024] Yards

Location: Freedom Aauatic and Fitness Center

Seton Swimming Alumni [SALUM]
VA

# 1 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay A SALUM
1 Kevin Koehr

2 Seamus Koehr

3 Jeremy Kleb (SR)

4 Peter Konstanty (SR)

Athletes 4

# 1 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay B SALUM
1 Max Wilson (SR)

2 Jonas Wilson (FR)

3 Joe Wilson (SR)

4 Evan Wilson (SR)

Athletes 4

# 2 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay A SALUM
1 Anna Kenna

2 Kalli Dalrymple

3 Stella Paradise

4 Maggie Gibbons (SR)

Athletes 4

# 7 Male Senior 50 Free
Kevin Koehr

Evan Wilson (SR)

Peter Konstanty (SR)

Seamus Koehr

Jeremy Kleb (SR)

Athletes 5

# 8 Female Senior 50 Free
Anna Kenna

Stella Paradise

Maggie Gibbons (SR)

Kalli Dalrymple

Athletes 4

# 9 Male Senior 1 Meter 6 Dives
Max Gonzalez (SR)

Seamus Koehr

Athletes 2

1:51.30Y

1:51.30Y

2:07.50Y

22.96Y
24.95Y
25.91Y
26.45Y
26.55Y

24.06Y
25.98Y
26.10Y
29.47Y

145.45
128.85
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Seton Homecoming 21-Dec-24 [Ageup: 11/1/2024] Yards
Seton Swimming Alumni [SALUM]

Female IE's: 4 Total Athletes: 10
Male IE's: 7

Total IE's: 11 Total RE's: 3



