Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

Seton Homecoming 21-Dec-24 [Ageup: 11/1/2024] Yards Location: Freedom Aquatic and Fitness Center

Seton Swimming Alumni [SALUM]

VA

Athletes

# 1 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay A SALUM	1:51.30Y	
1 Kevin Koehr		
2 Seamus Koehr		
3 Jeremy Kleb (SR)		
4 Peter Konstanty (SR)		
Athletes 4		
# 1 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay B SALUM	1:51.30Y	
1 Max Wilson (SR)		
2 Jonas Wilson (FR)		
3 Joe Wilson (SR)		
4 Evan Wilson (SR)		
Athletes 4		
# 2 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay A SALUM	2:07.50Y	
1 Anna Kenna		
2 Kalli Dalrymple		
3 Stella Paradise		
4 Maggie Gibbons (SR)		
Athletes 4		
# 7 Male Senior 50 Free		
Kevin Koehr	22.96Y	
Evan Wilson (SR)	24.95Y	
Peter Konstanty (SR)	25.91Y	
Seamus Koehr	26.45Y	
Jeremy Kleb (SR)	26.55Y	
Athletes 5		
# 8 Female Senior 50 Free		
Anna Kenna	24.06Y	
Stella Paradise	25.98Y	
Maggie Gibbons (SR)	26.10Y	
Kalli Dalrymple	29.47Y	
Athletes 4		
# 9 Male Senior 1 Meter 6 Dives		
Max Gonzalez (SR)	145.45	
Seamus Koehr	128.85	

Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

Seton Homecoming 21-Dec-24 [Ageup: 11/1/2024] Yards Seton Swimming Alumni [SALUM]

Female IE's:	4	Total Athletes:	10
Mala IF's:	7		

Total IE's: 11 Total RE's: 3